City of Ocala, FL
Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER

Doing Business As

Business Location
Address

Issue Date

License Type License Subtype

License Status

LIC-1002622

LIC-1002467

LIC-1002415

LIC-1002470

LIC-1002627

LIC-1002631

LIC-1002614

LIC-1002630

LIC-1001987

LIC-1002410

LIC-1002628

LIC-1002615

LIC-1002617

LIC-1002618

LIC-1002446

LIC-1002427
LIC-1002612

LIC-1002532

LIC-1002533
LIC-1002550

Boost Mobile (7 Days
Food Store)

Bright Corners Inc

Brown & Brown, Inc :
Amber Upchurch

Certified Marijuana
Doctors.com

DefendOcala.com :
Jerrod Williams

DefendOcala.com : Lee

L Fairchild

Guerrilla Production
Company

Morgan Stanley Smith

Barney, LLC : Jeffery C

Stewart
Off Duty Tavern

Outrageous Candles &
Melts

PVF Marketing & Sales

LLC

Pinch A Penny Pool
and Patio

Roger's Frame and
Gallery

STRAC Institute
Samy, Chander N

Southern CPA, LLC
iServ Warehouse

Express Care of Ocala

Express Care of Ocala.

AUSTIN JAMES HAIR
STUDIO, LLC

2002 NW 1ST AVE | 2/8/2021
25265-002-00

2501 SW 57th Ave.,
#701

1720 SE 16TH AVE  2/8/2021
# 301

3495 W Anthony Rd., 2/8/2021
Unit# 101

207 N Magnolia Ave 2/8/2021

2/8/2021

207 N Magnolia Ave 2/8/2021
320 NW 10th St. #1 2/8/2021

2303 SE 17th St., 2/8/2021

Unit# 101

1009/1011 NE 14th  2/8/2021
Street

222 E Silver Springs 2/8/2021
Blvd

1012 E Silver Springs 2/8/2021
Blvd., Unit B5

3855 E Silver Springs 2/8/2021
Blvd., Unit# 103

2190 E Silver Springs 2/8/2021
Blvd

1925 SW 18th Ct 2/8/2021
#107-108

4414 SW COLLEGE 2/8/2021
RD Ste 1462

1847 SW 1ST AVE  2/8/2021
2677 NW 10TH ST  2/8/2021
UNIT 9

1834 SW 1ST AVE  2/9/2021
UNIT 201

1813 SW 1ST AVE  2/9/2021
3020 SW 27TH Ave 2/11/2021

Merchants/Dealers MISC RETAIL
Warehouse
Professionals INSURANCE AGENT
General Business ADMIN OFFICE(S)
Professionals ATTORNEY
Professionals ATTORNEY
General Business Misc. Gen Bus

Professionals INVESTMENT BROKER

Food Service RESTAURANT 0-75
Merchants/Dealers MISC RETAIL
General Business ADMIN OFFICE(S)
Merchants/Dealers MISC RETAIL
General Business ADMIN OFFICE(S)
General Business Misc. Gen Bus
Professionals PHYSICIAN

Professionals CPA

Warehouse

General Business ADMIN OFFICE(S)

General Business ADMIN OFFICE(S)

General Business SALON

Active

WAREHOUSE OPERATION Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

WAREHOUSE OPERATION Active

Active

Active
Active




