City of Ocala, FL Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER	Doing Business As	Business Location Address	Issue Date	License Type	License Subtype	License Status
LIC-1002622	Boost Mobile (7 Days Food Store)		2/8/2021	Merchants/Dealers	MISC RETAIL	Active
LIC-1002467	Bright Corners Inc	2501 SW 57th Ave., #701	2/8/2021	Warehouse	WAREHOUSE OPERATION	Active
LIC-1002415	Brown & Brown, Inc : Amber Upchurch	1720 SE 16TH AVE # 301	2/8/2021	Professionals	INSURANCE AGENT	Active
LIC-1002470	Certified Marijuana Doctors.com	3495 W Anthony Rd., Unit# 101	2/8/2021	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1002627	DefendOcala.com : Jerrod Williams	207 N Magnolia Ave	2/8/2021	Professionals	ATTORNEY	Active
LIC-1002631	DefendOcala.com : Lee L Fairchild	207 N Magnolia Ave	2/8/2021	Professionals	ATTORNEY	Active
LIC-1002614	Guerrilla Production Company	320 NW 10th St. # 1	2/8/2021	General Business	Misc. Gen Bus	Active
LIC-1002630	Morgan Stanley Smith Barney, LLC : Jeffery C Stewart	2303 SE 17th St., Unit# 101	2/8/2021	Professionals	INVESTMENT BROKER	Active
LIC-1001987	Off Duty Tavern	1009/1011 NE 14th Street	2/8/2021	Food Service	RESTAURANT 0-75	Active
LIC-1002410	Outrageous Candles & Melts	222 E Silver Springs Blvd	2/8/2021	Merchants/Dealers	MISC RETAIL	Active
LIC-1002628	PVF Marketing & Sales LLC	1012 E Silver Springs Blvd., Unit B5	2/8/2021	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1002615	Pinch A Penny Pool and Patio	3855 E Silver Springs Blvd., Unit# 103	2/8/2021	Merchants/Dealers	MISC RETAIL	Active
LIC-1002617	Roger's Frame and Gallery	2190 E Silver Springs Blvd	2/8/2021	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1002618	STRAC Institute	1925 SW 18th Ct #107-108	2/8/2021	General Business	Misc. Gen Bus	Active
LIC-1002446	Samy, Chander N	4414 SW COLLEGE RD Ste 1462	2/8/2021	Professionals	PHYSICIAN	Active
LIC-1002427	Southern CPA, LLC	1847 SW 1ST AVE	2/8/2021	Professionals	CPA	Active
LIC-1002612	iServ Warehouse	2677 NW 10TH ST UNIT 9	2/8/2021	Warehouse	WAREHOUSE OPERATION	Active
LIC-1002532	Express Care of Ocala	1834 SW 1ST AVE UNIT 201	2/9/2021	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1002533	Express Care of Ocala.	1813 SW 1ST AVE	2/9/2021	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1002550	AUSTIN JAMES HAIR STUDIO, LLC	3020 SW 27TH Ave	2/11/2021	General Business	SALON	Active